

PARTS LIST FOR GASOLINE ENGINE SHAKER MOUNT

NO.	PART #	QTY.	DESCRIPTION
1	SH2799	2	1/2" Bore - 4 OD Idler
2	SH2795		Lower Sheave Plate
3	SH2792	2	Front Mounting Clip
4	SH2794	2	Clamp Tube
5	SH2802	1	7/8" ID x 2" OD - A Grove Sheave
6	SH2798	1	Motor Mounting Plate
7	SH2895	1	Gasoline Engine - (3 3/4 HP) (Briggs & Stratton)
7A	SH2790	1	Gasoline Engine - (3 1/2 HP) (Tecumseh - used prior to 1993.)
8	2612	1	5" OD Pulley
9	SH2801	1	V Belt (A-67/4L69) for Briggs Engine
9A	SH2883	1	V Belt (A-74/4L760) for Honda Engine
10	SH2899	1	Converts from Electric or PTO to 3 3/4 hp Briggs & Stratton engine
10A	SH2889	1	Converts from PTO or Electric to 5 hp Honda gas engine
11	SH2890	1	Engine Conversion Kit (Converts Tecumseh 3 1/2 hp engine to Briggs & Stratton 3 3/4 hp, includes items 4, 6, 7, & Hardware)
12	SH2888	1	Convert Briggs & Stratton or Tecumseh to Honda 5.5 hp
13	SH2885	1	Honda 5.5 hp Motor
14	SH2886	1	Throttle Cable Asy
15	HL177	1	5/8 OD x 7/8 Plastic Sleeve
.....			
20	O/L*		3/16" X 3/16" X 1 1/4" Key
21	O/L*		5/16 NC X 1 1/4 Hex Head Cap Screw
22	O/L*		5/16" Lockwasher
23	O/L*		5/16" Flatwasher
24	O/L*		3/8 NC Flange Locknut
25	O/L*		1/2 NC X 2" Carriage Bolt
26	O/L*		1/2 NC X 3 1/2" Carriage Bolt
27	O/L*		1/2 NC X 5 1/2" Carriage Bolt
28	O/L*		1/2 NC Hex Nut
29	O/L*		1/2" Lockwasher
30	O/L*		1/2" Flatwasher
31	O/L*		5/8" SAE Flatwasher
32	O/L*		5/8" Flatwasher
33	O/L*		1/2 NC x 2 1/2 HH Capscrew
34	O/L*		5/16 Flange Lock Nut
35	MF108	3	5/16 NF x 1 1/4 Hex Head Capscrew Grade 5
36	MF057	1	1/4 NC x 3.5" Full Thread Cap Screw
37	MF409	3	1/4" Standard Flat Washer
38	MF306	2	1/4" NC Hex Nut

* O/L - OBTAIN LOCALLY

{SEE PAGE 20 FOR SHAKER FRAME PARTS}